

Senator Martins Helps Kick Off 2014 Little League Season in Floral Park

JACK M. MARTINS April 28, 2014



Senator Jack M. Martins (R-7th Senate District) recently joined with the Floral Park Little League in celebrating the opening day of the 2014 little league season. Senator Martins offered his best wishes to the players, coaches, and parents for a fun and safe season.

Senator Martins (right) is pictured with some of the players and coaches at the Floral Park Little League's opening day ceremony. They are joined by Floral Park Village Trustee Dominick Longobardi (left).